GA-T180/300-024
Direct coupled, non-spring return actuators, 180 in-lb/300 in-lb
User Manual
May, 2003
ISO 9001
B u y C o n t r o l s . u s
9730 Distribution Avenue,  San Diego, CA 92121
Customer Service (858) 761-9331

bracket supplied
w/actuator
9 Ordering information
GA-T180-024 w/torque 180 in-lb
GA-T180-024-S2 w/torque 180 in-lb
w/(2) auxiliary switches
GA-T180-024-P1 w/torque 180 in-lb
w/(1) 1 kΩ Pot
GA-T300-024 w/torque 300 in-lb
GA-T300-024-S2 w/torque 300 in-lb
w/(2) auxiliary switches
GA-T300-024-P1 w/torque 300 in-lb
w/(1) 1 kΩ Pot
B u y C o n t r o l s . u s
9730 Distribution Avenue,  San Diego, CA 92121
Customer Service (858) 761-9331
Fax (858) 578-4633
Specification subject to change without notice.
Printed in Germany
User Manual - GA-T180/300-024 Page 9
10 Specifications
Control
Input signal Tri-state (3-pt. floating) or
On/Off, 24 VAC/DC